



sales@weavernut.com  
 1-800-4PEANUT (1-800-473-2688)  
 www.weavernut.com

**06026 Fruit Slices, Jells Soft**

**Storage & Handling Conditions:**

**Storage & Handling:** Best when stored between 39-65 degrees F and 40-70% Relative Humidity.

**Shelf Life (days):** 270

**Product Conditions (kosher, All Natural, etc.)**

All Natural	Gluten Free	Certified Organic	Vegan
Fat Free	Kosher	GMO Free	Vegetarian
Fair Trade	Low Salt	Sugar Free	

**PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS**

**Case Content**

Boxes per Case:	
Consumer Units per Box:	
Consumer Units per Case:	
Pieces per Consumer Unit:	

**Pallet Content**

HI (Layers per Load):	7
TI (Cases per Layer):	7
Cases per Pallet:	49

	Unit	Box	Case	Pallet
Length (in.)			19	
Width (in.)			13	
Height (in.)			6	
Gross (lbs.)			33	
Net			31	
Cube (ft3)			0.858	
SSUs				
CAW				

**UPC CODES**

	Consumer Unit UPC	Tray UPC	Case UPC
<b>8 Digit</b>			
<b>10 Digit</b>			
<b>12 Digit</b>			
<b>14 Digit</b>			20076500800246

**INGREDIENTS**

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cornstarch, Modified Cornstarch, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Artificial Colors (Red 40, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Blue 1).

Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Allergen Information: Produced in a facility that also produces products containing Egg & Soy.

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 8/31/2018

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 2 pieces (27g)

**Amount Per Serving**

	Calories	90
	Calories from Fat	
		<b>% Daily Value*</b>
Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	%
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrates	23g	8%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Sugars	19g	
Protein	0g	
		%
		%
		%
		%

Vitamin A %	Vitamin C %
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%
Country of origin Mexico	
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	